JGnUClr'y 2021

SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

FRENCH TOAST
GRILLED EGG PATTIE
MAPLE SYRUP
PEACHES
FRUIT JUICE

BREAKFAST BURRITO
SOUR CREAM
SALSA, MILD

GRAPES, FRESH
FRUIT JUICE

6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
ORANGE, FRESH
FRUIT CUPS

STRAWBERRY POPTART
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL

8

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

11 FRENCH TOAST
GRILLED EGG PATTIE
MAPLE SYRUP
PEACHES
FRUIT JUICE

BREAKFAST BURRITO
SOUR CREAM
SALSA, MILD

GRAPES, FRESH
FRUIT JUICE

13 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
ORANGE, FRESH
FRUIT CUPS

STRAWBERRY POPTART
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
FRUIT COCKTAIL

15

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

18 COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

MAPLE BITES
VANILLA YOGURT
FRUIT CUPS
FRUIT JUICE

20 NUTRI-GRAIN BAR
YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
PEACHES
FRUIT JUICE

SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS
CREAM CHEESE, STRAW
FRESH APPLE
FRUIT JUICE

22

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

25 COLD CEREAL
STRAWBERRY POPTART
APPLESAUCE
FRUIT JUICE

MAPLE BITES
VANILLA YOGURT
FRUIT CUPS
FRUIT JUICE

27 NUTRI-GRAIN BAR

YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS
PEACHES
FRUIT JUICE

SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS
CREAM CHEESE, STRAW
FRESH APPLE
FRUIT JUICE

29

* NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

School News

FREE MEALS UNTIL
END OF SCHOOL
YEAR!!!

Help the District by
filling out a meal
application at
www.lunchapplication.
com
This will help with
Title 1 funds, Grant
applicaitons, student
rollover status.

Milk is offered with
every meal. Milk for
home meals can be
purchased @ $.35 per
chug.

Meal Price:
Adult: $2.70
Ala Cart Milk: $.35

Child Nutrition
Program.

WHATS FOR BREAKFAST?
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Serving Date

01/04/2021

01/05/2021

01/06/2021

01/07/2021

01/11/2021

01/12/2021

01/13/2021

01/14/2021

01/18/2021

01/19/2021

01/20/2021

01/21/2021

01/25/2021

01/26/2021

Recipe

R-0272 -
R-0306 -
R-0794 -
R-0306 -
R-0578 -
R-0825 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
R-0306 -
- YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC
R-0715 -
R-0272 -
R-0306 -
R-0794 -
R-0306 -
R-0578 -
R-0825 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
R-0306 -

R-0631

R-0631

EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ

MILK, VARIETY

FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC
MILK, VARIETY

DARIY, SOUR CREAM, MEADOW GOLD 1TBSP
BREAKFAST BURRITO, LosCabos 2.50z

MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W

MILK, VARIETY

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG

EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ

MILK, VARIETY

FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC
MILK, VARIETY

DARIY, SOUR CREAM, MEADOW GOLD 1TBSP
BREAKFAST BURRITO, LosCabos 2.50z

MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W

MILK, VARIETY

- YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC
R-0715 -
R-0306 -
R-0712 -
R-0715 -
R-0236 -
R-0242 -
R-0306 -
R-0306 -
R-0630 -
R-0989 -
R-0304 -
R-0306 -
R-0983 -
R-0306 -
R-0712 -
R-0715 -
R-0236 -

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG
MILK, VARIETY

CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG
BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES

YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH
MILK, VARIETY

MILK, VARIETY

YOGURG, STRAW/BANA OR STRAW PC
NUTRI-GRAIN BAR

DAIRY, CREAM CHEESE, STRAWBERRY, PC
MILK, VARIETY

CRAKERS, GRAHAM CINN STICK SCOOBY
MILK, VARIETY

CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY

TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG
BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES

Snake River School District
Allergens
January 2021

Allergens

Milk, Eggs, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat
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01/26/2021

01/27/2021

01/28/2021

R-0242 -
R-0306 -
R-0306 -
R-0630 -
R-0989 -
R-0304 -
R-0306 -
R-0983 -

YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH
MILK, VARIETY

MILK, VARIETY

YOGURG, STRAW/BANA OR STRAW PC
NUTRI-GRAIN BAR

DAIRY, CREAM CHEESE, STRAWBERRY, PC
MILK, VARIETY

CRAKERS, GRAHAM CINN STICK SCOOBY

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans



