



## **SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST**



			IIS BREAKI AS I		
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
				1 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	School News FREE MEALS UNTIL END OF SCHOOL YEAR!!!
4 FRENCH TOAST GRILLED EGG PATTIE MAPLE SYRUP PEACHES FRUIT JUICE	5 BREAKFAST BURRITO SOUR CREAM SALSA, MILD GRAPES, FRESH FRUIT JUICE	6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE ORANGE, FRESH FRUIT CUPS	7 STRAWBERRY POPTART YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL	8 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	Help the District by filling out a meal application at www.lunchapplication. com This will help with Title 1 funds, Grant applications, student
11 FRENCH TOAST GRILLED EGG PATTIE MAPLE SYRUP PEACHES FRUIT JUICE	12 BREAKFAST BURRITO SOUR CREAM SALSA, MILD GRAPES, FRESH FRUIT JUICE	13 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE ORANGE, FRESH FRUIT CUPS	14 STRAWBERRY POPTART YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS FRUIT COCKTAIL	15 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	rollover status. Milk is offered with every meal. Milk for home meals can be purchased @ \$.35 per chug.
18 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	19 MAPLE BITES VANILLA YOGURT FRUIT CUPS FRUIT JUICE	20 NUTRI-GRAIN BAR YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS PEACHES FRUIT JUICE	21 SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS CREAM CHEESE, STRAW FRESH APPLE FRUIT JUICE	22 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	Meal Price: Adult: \$2.70 Ala Cart Milk: \$.35
25 COLD CEREAL STRAWBERRY POPTART APPLESAUCE FRUIT JUICE	26 MAPLE BITES VANILLA YOGURT FRUIT CUPS FRUIT JUICE	27 NUTRI-GRAIN BAR YOPLAIT YOGURT CUPS PEACHES FRUIT JUICE	28 SCOOBY DOO GRAHAMS CREAM CHEESE, STRAW FRESH APPLE FRUIT JUICE	29 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS	Child Multilia Program SNAKE RIVER WHAT'S FOR BREAKFAST?

Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com

Page	1	of	2
------	---	----	---

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
01/04/2021	R-0272 - EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ	Milk, Eggs, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0794 - FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC	Milk, Wheat
01/05/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0578 - DARIY, SOUR CREAM, MEADOW GOLD 1TBSP	Milk
	R-0825 - BREAKFAST BURRITO, LosCabos 2.5oz	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
01/06/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
01/07/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
01/11/2021	R-0272 - EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ	Milk, Eggs, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0794 - FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC	Milk, Wheat
01/12/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0578 - DARIY, SOUR CREAM, MEADOW GOLD 1TBSP	Milk
	R-0825 - BREAKFAST BURRITO, LosCabos 2.5oz	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
01/13/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
01/14/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0631 - YOGURT, RASPBERRY OR PEACH, PC	Milk
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
01/18/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
01/19/2021	R-0236 - BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES	Milk, Wheat
	R-0242 - YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
01/20/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0630 - YOGURG, STRAW/BANA OR STRAW PC	Milk
	R-0989 - NUTRI-GRAIN BAR	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
01/21/2021	R-0304 - DAIRY, CREAM CHEESE, STRAWBERRY, PC	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0983 - CRAKERS, GRAHAM CINN STICK SCOOBY	Wheat, Soybeans
01/25/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0712 - CEREAL, COLD, VARIETY	Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans, ALMONDS
	R-0715 - TOASTER PASTRY, STRAWBERRY, WG	Wheat, Soybeans
01/26/2021	R-0236 - BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES	Milk, Wheat

01/26/2021	R-0242 - YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
01/27/2021	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0630 - YOGURG, STRAW/BANA OR STRAW PC	Milk
	R-0989 - NUTRI-GRAIN BAR	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
01/28/2021	R-0304 - DAIRY, CREAM CHEESE, STRAWBERRY, PC	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0983 - CRAKERS, GRAHAM CINN STICK SCOOBY	Wheat, Soybeans